Submittal Package
FLOGARD® CATCH BASIN INSERT FILTER
1 - Features & Benefits
2 - Accessories
3 - Product Specifications
Table of Contents
Features & Benefits
Section 1

STORAGE
CAPACITY
(cu. ft.)
FILTERED
FLOW
(cu. ft. / sec.)
SHALLOW
DEPTH
SOLIDS
STORAGE
CAPACITY
(cu. ft.)
FILTERED
FLOW
(cu. ft. / sec.)
FGP-1633FGO 16 X 33 18 X 36 7.0 2.5 1.7 FGP-1633FGO8 1.4 1.1
FGP-1836FGO 18 X 36 18 X 40 6.9 2.3 1.6 FGP-1836FGO8 1.3 .9
FGP-2234FGO 22 X 34 24 X 36 8.1 3.6 2.1 FGP-2234FGO8 2.1 1.4
FGP-2436FGO 24 X 36 24 X 40 8.0 3.4 2.0 FGP-2436FGO8 1.95 1.15
STANDARD
DEPTH
INLET ID
Inside

STORAGE
CAPACITY
(cu. ft.)
FILTERED
FLOW
(cu. ft. / sec.)
SHALLOW
DEPTH
SOLIDS
STORAGE
CAPACITY
(cu. ft.)
FILTERED
FLOW
(cu. ft. / sec.)
FGP-12F 12 X 12 12 X 14 2.8 0.3 0.4 FGP-12F8 .15 .25
FGP-16F 16 X 16 16 X 19 4.7 0.8 0.7 FGP-16F8 .45 .4
FGP-18F 18 X 18 18 X 20 4.7 0.8 0.7 FGP-18F8 .45 .4
FGP-1836F 18 X 36 18 X 40 6.9 2.3 1.6 FGP-1836F8 1.3 .9
FGP-21F 22 X 22 22 X 24 6.1 2.2 1.5 FGP-21F8 1.25 .85
FGP-24F 24 X 24 24 X 27 6.1 2.2 1.5 FGP-24F8 1.25 .85
FGP-2436F 24 X 36 24 X 40 8.0 3.4 2.0 FGP-2436F8 1.95 1.15
FGP-2448F 24 X 48 24 X 48 9.3 4.4 2.4 FGP-2448F8 2.5 1.35
FGP-32F-TN 28 X 28 32 X 32 6.3 2.2 1.5 FGP-32F8-TN 1.25 .85
FGP-30F 30 X 30 30 X 34 8.1 3.6 2.0 FGP-30F8 2.05 1.15
FGP-36F 36 X 36 36 X 40 9.1 4.6 2.4 FGP-36F8 2.65 1.35
FGP-3648F 36 X 48 40 X 48 11.5 6.8 3.2 FGP-3648F8 3.9 1.85
FGP-48F 48 X 48 48 X 54 13.2 9.5 3.9 FGP-48F8 5.45 2.25
FGP-1633F 16 X 34 18 X 36 6.9 2.3 1.6 FGP-1633F8 1.3 .9
FGP-2234F 22 X 34 24 X 36 8.0 3.4 2.0 FGP-2234F8 1.95 1.15
STANDARD DEPTH
-20 Inches-
SHALLOW DEPTH
-12 Inches-